President:

Vice President:

League Coordinator:

Secretary

Treasure

2 yr Board Member
2 yr Board Member
1 yr Board Member
1 yr Board Member
Past President

1 yr Board Member

Board Members

Names & Phone Numbers

Paul Johnson
Heath Richmond
Donnie Guinn
Rhonda Graham
Richard Prigmore
Larry Robinson
Bryan Graham
Chuck Casey
Peggy Collins
Kari Philips

Vacant Seat

806-670-7238

806-681-9036

806-674-9084

806-433-4420

806-679-2609

806-336-0380

806-236-3407

806-670-6516

806-316-3333

806-282-6767



